This Note is subject to call and redemption prior to maturity in whole or from time to time tn

part at the option of the Village at any time at par plus accrued interest upon thirty (30) days'notice

by re gistered rnail to the original purchasers of this Note.
Tlris N6te is one of :rn issue aggregating Eighty-Four Thousand Dollars ($ 84,000 ),

issued fcr the pllrpose of providing for the payment of the cost of constructing the Sewer

Slzsfern oi said Village pursuant to Section 66.066, Wisconsin Statutes, acts supplementary thereto, and

a Resolution adopted on December 10 ,19 73, by the Village Board, and is issued to